1-2" Grade Girls Schedule
Team 1: The Stars Team 2: Ball Hawgs  Team 3: Scrappy Cats Team 4: Super Swishers

Team 5: The Lady Hoopers Team 6: Bobcats

Monday, December 8"

6:15 2v6

Tuesday, December 16%

530 1v5

Monday, January 19%

6:00 1v3
6:00 2v4

Tuesday, January 271

6:50 3v5

Tuesday, December 9™

6:00 3v5
6:00 1v4

Tuesday, January 6%

530 3v4
700 1vb6
7:00 2v5

Tuesday, January 20"

6:15 5v6

Tuesday, February 3"

6:15 2v3
6:15 1v5
7:00 4veb6

Monday, December 151

6:50 4v6
6:50 2v3

Tuesday, January 13"

650 1v?2
6:50 3v6
6:50 4v5

Monday, January 26"

530 2v6
530 1v4

Monday, February 9%

6:15 1v6
7:00 2v5
7:00 3v4



